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B2002-0001

2/3/2020

FINALED

BOARDING

2797 11th St

412101007

Mathis, Danny & Dena

Barragan Builders

BoardingPermit Name:

 2,200.00  356.89  356.89BUILDING

11/29/2022

B2110-0029

11/18/2021

FINALED

ACCESSORY (ADU)

1915 Wilcox Ave Unit B

410113015

Istdel Burciaga/Alonso Reyes

Detached ADU, 750sqft, electrical upgraded to 200AMPSPermit Name:

 160,000.00  3,211.80  3,211.80BUILDING

11/21/2022

B2111-0003

11/18/2021

FINALED

ADDITION

2540 Church Ln

417090018

Roman Catholic Dioscese

Carrier Mausoleums Construction USA Inc

S2- Mausoleum bldg 3312 sfPermit Name:

 628,900.00  6,425.89  6,425.89BUILDING

11/30/2022

B2203-0029

3/31/2022

FINALED

SOLAR

2715 10th St.

412400042

Jose L & LaTanya Watson

Infinity Energy Inc

PV roof mount, 8 panels, 3.200kWPermit Name:

 8,000.00  194.04  194.04BUILDING

11/17/2022

B2205-0009

5/9/2022

FINALED

SOLAR

3152 Larchmont Ln San Pablo 94806

413401019

Calvin & Marilyn Tatum

Sunrun

Install of 9 panel PV roof mount, 3.20kwPermit Name:

 4,063.50  333.53  333.53BUILDING

11/16/2022

B2206-0011

6/8/2022

FINALED

DECK

2109 Alfreda Blvd

410103011

Vasilieff, Alex

224 sf deck, 14' X 16'Permit Name:

 3,500.00  844.50  844.50BUILDING

11/17/2022

B2207-0032

7/25/2022

FINALED

SOLAR

1609 15th St

410252025

Godinez, Juan

Freedom Forever LLC

18 ground-mounted modules solar 7.20kW, new 225 panel,Permit Name:

 59,150.00  483.00  483.00BUILDING

11/22/2022

B2208-0004

8/3/2022

FINALED

REMODEL

2630 19th St

412331004

Citty, Pauline

Nurture Source Partners, LLC

Kitchen and bath remodel, replace 13 windows, new 100A subpaPermit Name:

 62,000.00  1,881.06  1,881.06BUILDING

11/7/2022

B2208-0022

8/30/2022

FINALED

SIGN

3550 San Pablo Dam Rd.

420130032

Hill Trust/Sketchley Family Tr

Fluoresco Services

State Farm Signs- Install 1 illuminated wall sign,Permit Name:

 6,500.00  289.82  289.82BUILDING

11/22/2022

B2208-0028

10/3/2022

FINALED

RH&S COMPLIANCE

2821 Del Camino Dr #25

413330008

Rajinderpal & Manpreet Bath

RH&S Repairs - kitchen and bath remodels both unitsPermit Name:

 6,000.00  1,533.78  1,533.78BUILDING

11/28/2022

B2208-0029

9/1/2022

FINALED

RE-ROOF

2422 Road 20

416120024

P C I IV-Ensenada  Associates

Summit Roofing Services

Remove existing clay S tile remove underlaymentPermit Name:

 172,500.00  894.43  894.43BUILDING

11/15/2022

B2209-0001

10/13/2022

FINALED

REPAIR

2488 Market Ave

527051005

GRACE ROBERT ALLEN LIVING TRUST

Proficient Termite Control

See note - Phase 1 - EXTERIOR STAIRS LIFE SAFETY WORKPermit Name:

 10,000.00  721.30  721.30BUILDING

11/28/2022

B2209-0007

9/29/2022

FINALED

RH&S COMPLIANCE

1610 Amador St #1630 C

419020017

Buxton Family Trust

Work is for 1630 Unit C - Kitchen and bathroom remodel ...Permit Name:

 20,000.00  1,037.60  1,037.60BUILDING

11/30/2022

B2209-0037

10/27/2022

FINALED

RH&S COMPLIANCE

3314 Monte Buena St San Pablo 94806

413062018

Amy Rupp/ Daniel Ballard

RH&S Repairs -bathroom, 9 windows, 66 gall WH and demoPermit Name:

 8,000.00  1,450.04  1,450.04BUILDING

11/22/2022

B2209-0042

9/29/2022

FINALED

RE-ROOF

1530 Brookside Dr

411254004

Malray, Ferndell Algie (deceased)

Sierra Roofing Systems

T/O 2 layers of comp. roof. Install 16 squares of comp. roofPermit Name:

 10,200.00  505.33  505.33BUILDING

11/17/2022
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B2210-0007

10/20/2022

FINALED

RH&S REPAIRS

1717 Market Ave

411052032

Bernardo Rosas

RH&S Repairs - see notePermit Name:

 8,000.00  7,551.04  7,551.04BUILDING

11/1/2022

B2210-0012

10/17/2022

FINALED

SOLAR

3100 Larchmont Ln

413401027

Dinesh Basnet/Tharmila G Basnet

Grid Alternatives

Install 5.525 kW-DC, 4.966kW AC roof mounted PV systemPermit Name:

 22,693.03  180.95  180.95ELECTRICAL

11/22/2022

B2210-0014

10/12/2022

FINALED

REMODEL

2471 Clare St

412344033

Hodge, Helen & Clifford M

Bathroom remodel, change tub and vanity, bathroom in bedroomPermit Name:

 3,500.00  720.50  720.50BUILDING

11/30/2022

B2210-0015

10/12/2022

FINALED

SIDING

2517 Macarthur Ave

412351002

Wong, Van Chi

Siding - front of house onlyPermit Name:

 600.00  864.50  864.50BUILDING

11/30/2022

B2210-0023

7/20/2023

FINALED

SOLAR

2632 17th St

412333033

Ancheta, Samuel V & Nerina

Sunrun

16 modules (6400W DC, 6000W AC) SA20220720-1102-2-7-APermit Name:

 0.00  0.00  0.00BUILDING

11/15/2022

B2210-0029

10/18/2022

FINALED

SOLAR

1208 E Victoria Ct San Pablo 94806

410121003

Selene Gonzalez/ Patrick Leeds

SunPower Corporation Systems

4.58KW roof mounted solar, 14 modules, new 100A Load centerPermit Name:

 9,160.00  322.19  322.19ELECTRICAL

11/1/2022

B2210-0032

11/2/2022

FINALED

WINDOWS

1910 Sutter Ave

410274014

Kemp, Seth & Brenda

Renewal by Andersen

Replace 1 retrofit window and 1 tretoPermit Name:

 12,156.00  432.58  432.58BUILDING

11/17/2022

B2210-0033

11/2/2022

FINALED

WINDOWS

2556 Manchester Ave San Pablo 94806

412041006

Pablo Rodas

Renewal by Andersen

Replacing 5 retrofit windows;same size & locationPermit Name:

 26,642.00  437.46  437.46BUILDING

11/21/2022

B2210-0034

11/2/2022

FINALED

RE-ROOF

1909 Mesa Buena Ave

413064007

Christopher Ibarra

Reroof, tearoff, torch down, 1200 sq ft, 1/2" PlywoodPermit Name:

 11,000.00  505.43  505.43BUILDING

11/9/2022

B2210-0035

11/2/2022

FINALED

RE-ROOF

2245 Brookhaven Ct San Pablo 94806

411260011

Clarence A Williams Jr.

Aguilar Roofing LLC

Re-roof remove old roofing materials -torch down. Install doPermit Name:

 18,050.00  506.35  506.35BUILDING

11/22/2022

B2210-0036

10/27/2022

FINALED

SOLAR

1811 Brookside Dr

411273012

Naomi Berman

SunPower Corporation Systems

2.61KW roof mounted solar, 6 modules, New 100A main panel upPermit Name:

 6,720.00  321.87  321.87BUILDING

11/15/2022

B2211-0002

11/1/2022

FINALED

SIGN

2031 Rumrill Blvd

411020030

Liou, David S & Olivia

Tracy Sign Inc.

Caliber collition, Installation of signs,Permit Name:

 7,000.00  504.91  504.91BUILDING

11/7/2022

B2211-0003

11/2/2022

FINALED

RE-ROOF

2531 17th St San Pablo 94806

412332057

Flores Sandra/ Cruz, Kelly

Apollo Roofing Company

Reroof, 15 squares, tearoff, alsoPermit Name:

 9,733.00  506.27  506.27BUILDING

11/28/2022

B2211-0005

11/3/2022

FINALED

RH&S COMPLIANCE

1240 Sanford Ave

410023008

Lopez-Pena, Iganacio

Per RH&S: Bathroom remodel all units, Kitchen Unit 2...Permit Name:

 6,000.00  1,884.78  1,884.78BUILDING

11/7/2022

B2211-0008

11/2/2022

FINALED

SOLAR

2765 20th St

413380024

CASTILLO GLADYS/CORTEZ MORLIN

Green Day Power

4.74kw roof mounted solar, 12 panelsPermit Name:

 19,942.00  195.59  195.59BUILDING

11/21/2022
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B2211-0019

11/9/2022

FINALED

BATH REMODEL

916 Trenton Blvd Unit #2

412031020

Mendoza, Salvador & Aurelia

Bathroom remodelPermit Name:

 1,600.00  720.50  720.50BUILDING

11/30/2022

E0611-0004

11/6/2006

FINALED

NEW ELECTRIC SERVICE

2858 17th St

413230020

Smith, Floyd E & Jo Ann

Service upgrade 100ampsPermit Name:

 0.00  54.00  54.00ELECTRICAL

11/28/2022

E2211-0001

11/8/2022

FINALED

ELECTRICAL MISC

1952 18th St

411210026

Reyes, Ismael

Angel Electric

Upgrade main panel to 200amps w/60amp subpanelPermit Name:

 6,500.00  431.00  431.00ELECTRICAL

11/17/2022

M2205-0001

6/16/2022

FINALED

FURNACE-WALL/FORCED

1965 21st St San Pablo 94806

411203016

Oscar & Ana Pacheco/ Adriel Marroquin Ramirez & Wendy

Hallway forced air furnace 35k btu. remove &replacePermit Name:

 2,600.00  281.00  281.00MECHANICAL

11/15/2022

M2207-0002

7/25/2022

FINALED

FURNACE-WALL/FORCED

47 Las Moradas Cir San Pablo 94806

417230047

Joyce I Hall

Quality Conservation Services

Forced Air Furace remove/replace in same locationPermit Name:

 2,600.00  288.00  288.00MECHANICAL

11/16/2022

M2210-0002

10/18/2022

FINALED

FURNACE-WALL/FORCED

2746 19th St

413380015

Anna Porras

Quality Conservation Services

Replace 35btu gas wall heater, like for likePermit Name:

 2,000.00  288.00  288.00MECHANICAL

11/22/2022

P2203-0002

3/9/2022

FINALED

ALTERATION

2810 10th St

412080025

Catanese Joseph & Brandi

Avalon Services Inc DBA Avalon Rooter

Replace lateral sewer pipes below sub-floor under the buildiPermit Name:

 4,000.00  422.00  422.00PLUMBING

11/29/2022

37 Permits Issued from 11/1/2022Thru 11/30/2022 $1,341,509.53

$37,581.93

$37,581.93

Total Valuation: 

Total Fees: 

Total Fees Paid: 

PERM85


